FEATURES APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
DCQ PACKAGE
SOT223
(TOP VIEW)
DBV PACKAGE
SOT23

TPS73633, TPS73643
SBVS038E–SEPTEMBER 2003–REVISED JULY 2004
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
SPECIFIED TRANSPORT
PACKAGE-LEAD TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING MEDIA,
PRODUCT VOUT
(2) (DESIGNATOR) (3) RANGE MARKING NUMBER QUANTITY
TPS73601DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C PJFQ
TPS73601DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73601DCQ Tube, 78AdjustableTPS73601 SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73601or 1.2V (4)
TPS73601DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73601DRBT Tape and Reel, 2503mm x 3mm SON -40°C to +125°C PJFQ(DRB) (5)
TPS73601DRBR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73615DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T44
TPS73615DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73615 1.5V
TPS73615DCQ Tube, 78
SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73615
TPS73615DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73618DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T43
TPS73618DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73618 1.8V
TPS73618DCQ Tube, 78
SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73618
TPS73618DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73625DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T42
TPS73625DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73625 2.5V
TPS73625DCQ Tube, 78
SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73625
TPS73625DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73630DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T45
TPS73630DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73630 3.0V
TPS73630DCQ Tube, 78
SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73630
TPS73630DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73632DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73632 (6) 3.2V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T53
TPS73632DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73633DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T46
TPS73633DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS73633DCQ Tube, 78
TPS73633 3.3V SOT223-5 (DCQ) -40°C to +125°C PS73633
TPS73633DCQR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73633DRBT Tape and Reel, 2503mm x 3mm SON -40°C to +125°C T46(DRB) (5)
TPS73633DRBR Tape and Reel, 2500
TPS73643DBVT Tape and Reel, 250
TPS73643 (6) 4.3V SOT23-5 (DBV) -40°C to +125°C T51
TPS73643DBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum located at the end of this data sheet.
(2) Custom output voltages from 1.3V to 4V in 100mV increments are available on a quick-turn basis for prototyping. Minimum order
quantities apply; contact factory for details and availability.
(3) For the most current specification and package information, refer to our web site at www.ti.com.